
Major, Sub-Major, Minor and Detailed

 Heads Titles
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Estimates

Budget

Estimates

1 2 3 4 5

2014 - 20152013 - 20142013 - 20142012 - 2013

( Rs. in lakhs)

MUNICIPAL ADMINISTRATION
55 - MUNICIPAL ADMINISTRATION

12.20 0.150.050.20MUNICIPAL ADMINISTRATION55

0049 Interest Receipts 11.94 0.10 0.05

04 Interest Receipts of State/UT Governments 0.10 0.0511.94  -- 

191 Interest from Local Bodies 0.050.10  -- 11.94

11.94 0.10 0.05Urban Development  -- 01

0070 Other Administrative Services 0.26 0.10 0.100.05

60 Other Services 0.10 0.100.050.26

800 Other Receipts 0.100.050.100.26

0.04 0.10 0.05 0.05Right to Information Act, 2005 (Central Act)01
0.07 0.05Collection of Infrastructure tax  --  -- 02
0.15Other Items  --  --  -- 81


